
THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO 
DEPARTMENT OF CLASSICAL STUDIES 

PROSEMINARS/SPEAKER SESSIONS 
                   (THURSDAYS, 12:30, UC 2105) 

AND EXTERNAL SPEAKERS 
AUTUMN 2018 

 
 

SESSION SPEAKER/PROSEMINAR TOPIC/TITLE 
 

Thursday Sept 20 
 

 
                   Exams 

         Modern Language Exams  

Wed Sept 26, Frid, Sept 
28, Mon Oct 1 

 
 

 
                   Exams 

PhD comprehensive exams  

  
Wednesday Sept 26, 4:30 

PM, UC 3220 
 

 
Frances Pownall, CAC 
speaker (Univ. of Alberta) 

‘Pulp fiction? Folly and violence in 
Hellenistic Athens’ 

 

 
 

Friday Sept 28, 4:30 PM 
UC 3220 

 

 
Neil Bernstein (Ohio           
University) 

    
  ‘Literary patronage and the Roman 
imperial court’ 

Thursday, Oct 4 
          (**Coffee hour        
beforehand, Dept. 
library, 11:00 AM) 

Kyle Gervais   ‘Positioning Aeneas: A proposed 
emendation to Aeneid 7.5’ 
 

 
       Thursday, Oct. 11 
 

FALL BREAK NO TALK 

Thursday, Oct. 18 
 

 Proseminar          Scholarly writing (Debra Nousek)  

Friday, Oct. 19, 4:30 PM 
 

 Peter Miller (Univ. of 
Winnipeg) 

                                TBA 

       Thursday, Oct. 25 
 

Chris Brown      ‘Pindar’s epiphany of Alcmaeon 
(Pyth. 8.55-60)’ 
 

Thursday, Nov. 1 
(**Coffee hour 

beforehand, Dept. 
library, 11:00 AM) 

Paul Potter        ‘Majuscule headings in early 
Hippocratic manuscripts’ 

 

Thursday, Nov. 8 
 
 

 
Proseminar 

 Abstract writing (Aara Suksi) 

  
 
 


